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Stephen Shepper PCCA sshepper@paconvention.com 

Lisa Dobbertin PCCA ldobbertin@paconvention.com 

David Leibowitz PCCA dleibowitz@paconvention.com 

Kevin Andrews PCCA kandrews@paconvention.com 

Dominique Bonds ASM dbonds@paconvention.com 

Tony Hodgins ASM thodgins@paconvention.com 

Janet Mitrocsak ASM Jmitrocsak@paconvention.com 

Rhonda Henderson ASM rhenderson@paconvention.com 

Susan Sieger Crossroads Consulting ssieger@crossroads-fl.com 

Travis Crank Crossroads Consulting travis@crossroads-fl.com 

Chad Johnson Johnson Consulting chad@chjc.com  

Ryan Johnson Johnson Consulting rjohnson@chjc.com  

Dominic Frangelli 360 Group of Companies  

Ayush Gupta 360 Group of Companies  

Tim Mirra Zelenkofske Axelrod tmirra@zallc.org 

Christine Homack Eide Bailly chomack@eidebailly.com  
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